Sportschuitzenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis 2017

2.20.10 50m Pistole - Herrenklasse

1. SSV St ligen
Karsten Hey
Hermann Tontsch
Jan Reichardt

2. SV Tairnbach
Manuel Brecht
Mark Alten
Marco Turk

2.20.10 50m Pistole - Herrenklasse

1. Roller, Dominik SSV
Gunther, Konstantin SV
2. Hey, Karsten SSV
3. Tontsch, Hermann SSvV
4. Reichardt, Jan SSvV
5. Bieberle, Marco SG
6. Brecht, Manuel SV
7. Alten, Mark SV
8. Tirk, Marco SV

Sandhausen
Walldorf

St. ligen

St. ligen

St. ligen
Wiesloch
Tairnbach
Tairnbach
Tairnbach

0.00.00 50m Pistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. SV Walldorf
Andre Lutzner
Patrick Berkefeld
Pascal Gruber

2.20.40 50m Pistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. Litzner, Andre SV
2. Berkefeld, Patrick SV
3. Gruber, Pascal SV

0.00.00 50m Pistole - Herrenaltersklasse

1. SV Walldorf
Frank Reimer
Bernd Strubel
Alfred Stricker

2. SSV  Rot
Andreas Stumm
Uwe Hangebrauck
Karl Weckemann

2.20.50 50m Pistole - Herrenaltersklasse

1. Reimer, Frank SV
2. Just, Martin SV
3. Strubel, Bernd SV
4. Stumm, Andreas SSv

Walldorf
Walldorf
Walldorf

Walldorf
St. Leon
Walldorf
Rot

258
242
225

215
188
186

235
221
197

265
257
224

252
229
213

725

589

653

746

694

88
85
89
80
78
79
73
47
62

75
80
74

85
84
82
80

96
87
87
84
74
76
66
82
66

81
74
61

87
89
89
83

87
90
82
78
73
69
76
59
58

79
67
62

93
88
86
89

271
262
258
242
225
224
215
188
186

235
221
197

265
261
257
252
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5. Hangebrauck, Uwe SSV  Rot 67 77 85 229
6. Stricker, Alfred SV Walldorf 79 69 76 224
7. Weckemann, Karl SSV Rot 58 78 77 213
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